
Sport Boys/Girls Term Coach Email 
High School         

Football Boys Fall Chris Vincent cvincent@bellcreekacademy.com  

Volleyball Girls Fall 
Miguel 

Morales 
coachmidx@gmail.com  

Cross Country Boys/Girls Fall Jason Gonzales jgonzales@bellcreekacademy.com  

Soccer Boys Fall Hallie Prokaski hprokaski@bellcreekacademy.com  

Soccer (Girls) Girls Fall 
Amanda 
Spooner 

aspooner@bellcreekacademy.com  

Bowling Boys/Girls Fall Charles Cawley ccawley@bellcreekacademy.com  

Baseball Boys Fall/Spring Frank Burke fburke@bellcreekacademy.com  

Cheerleading Girls Fall/Spring Amy Yost ayost@bellcreekacademy.com  

Basketball 
(Varsity) 

Boys Fall/Spring Brian Brilmyer bbrilmyer@bellcreekacademy.com  

Basketball (Girls) Girls Nov.-Feb. 
Charles 

Leadingham 
cleadingham@bellcreekacademy.com  

Track Boys/Girls Jan.-May Jason Gonzales jgonzales@bellcreekacademy.com  

Middle School         

Cross Country Boys/Girls Aug.-Oct. Jason Gonzales jgonzales@bellcreekacademy.com  

Soccer Co-Ed Aug.-Oct. Halie Prokaski hprokaski@bellcreekacademy.com  

Cheerleading   

Jan.-May 
(Practice 
begins in 

Nov) 

Amy Yost ayost@bellcreekacademy.com  

Volleyball Co-Ed Oct.-Dec.     

Flag Football Boys Jan.-March     

Street Hockey Co-Ed Oct.-Dec.     

Track Boys/Girls Feb.-March Jason Gonzales jgonzales@bellcreekacademy.com  

Basketball 
(Varsity) 

Boys March-May Brian Brilmyer bbrilmyer@bellcreekacademy.com  

Basketball (JV) Boys March-May 
Charles 

Leadingham 
cleadingham@bellcreekacademy.com  

Basketball (Girls) Girls March-May Nicole Lohman nlohman@bellcreekacademy.com  

Baseball Co-Ed Fall/Spring Frank Burke fburke@bellcreekacademy.com  
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